SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
u
reC
o
lo
r P
-S

toll-free phone support Monday through Friday
Country of Origin China
Ordering Information
SureColor P5000 Standard Edition SCP5000SE
SureColor P5000 Commercial Edition SCP5000CE
SureColor P5000 Designer Edition SCP5000DES
Replacement Ink Maintenance Tank T619000
Borderless Printing Maintenance Tank T619100
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade C12C815351
Cleaning Sheets C13S400045
Additional Media Spindle – 2" / 3" C12C811251
17" SpectroProofer® UVS SPECTRO17UVS
Replacement X-Rite® ILS30EP
(for SpectroProofer) C12C932021
UltraChrome HDX Ink (200 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge  T913100
Cyan Ink Cartridge  T913200
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge  T913300
Yellow Ink Cartridge  T913400
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge  T913500
Vivid Light Magenta Ink Cartridge  T913600
Light Black Ink Cartridge  T913700
Matte Black Ink Cartridge  T913800
Light Light Black Ink Cartridge  T913900
Orange Ink Cartridge  T913A00
Green Ink Cartridge  T913B00
Violet Ink Cartridge (Commercial Edition use only) T913D00
Extended Service Plans
Additional 1-year Epson Preferred SM Plus Service  EPP49B1
Additional 2-year Epson Preferred Plus Service  EPP49B2
Additional 1-year Epson Preferred Plus SpectroProofer EPPSPB1

toll-free phone support Monday through Friday
Country of Origin China
Ordering Information
SureColor P5000 Standard Edition SCP5000SE
SureColor P5000 Commercial Edition SCP5000CE
SureColor P5000 Designer Edition SCP5000DES
Replacement Ink Maintenance Tank T619000
Borderless Printing Maintenance Tank T619100
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade C12C815351
Cleaning Sheets C13S400045
Additional Media Spindle – 2" / 3" C12C811251
17" SpectroProofer® UVS SPECTRO17UVS
Replacement X-Rite® ILS30EP
(for SpectroProofer) C12C932021
UltraChrome HDX Ink (200 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge  T913100
Cyan Ink Cartridge  T913200
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge  T913300
Yellow Ink Cartridge  T913400
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge  T913500
Vivid Light Magenta Ink Cartridge  T913600
Light Black Ink Cartridge  T913700
Matte Black Ink Cartridge  T913800
Light Light Black Ink Cartridge  T913900
Orange Ink Cartridge  T913A00
Green Ink Cartridge  T913B00
Violet Ink Cartridge (Commercial Edition use only) T913D00
Extended Service Plans
Additional 1-year Epson Preferred SM Plus Service  EPP49B1
Additional 2-year Epson Preferred Plus Service  EPP49B2
Additional 1-year Epson Preferred Plus SpectroProofer EPPSPB1